Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Mason - (793223) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.26
2:45.36
2:53.23
2:58.16
3:18.51

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.36
2:44.26
2:53.23
2:58.16
3:18.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
372
323
297
215

WA Pts

372
379
323
297
215

Round

Round

Date

08/07/17
16/11/17
17/11/16
19/11/15
18/12/14

Date

16/11/17
08/07/17
17/11/16
19/11/15
18/12/14

Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017

Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Venue
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Venue

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



