Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Mason - (793223) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.26	379	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:45.36	372	F	16/11/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:53.23	323	F	17/11/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:58.16	297	F	19/11/15	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:18.51	215	F	18/12/14	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.36	372	F	16/11/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:44.26	379	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:53.23	323	F	17/11/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:58.16	297	F	19/11/15	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:18.51	215	F	18/12/14	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS